 Datasheet DTCV.1.0 - 25
1 • 11
UNI EN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
www.comparato.com COMPARATO  NELLO  s.r.l.
Control valves for
temperature differential control
DTCV

17014 CAIRO MONTENOTTE (SV)  ITALIA  VIALE DELLA LIBERTÀ • LOCALITÀ FERRANIA • Tel. +39 019 510.371
www.comparato.com       e-mail:info@comparato.com UNI EN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY
DTCV ELECTRONIC TEMPERATURE DIFFERENTIAL CONTROL VALVE, equal percentage 2-way ball valve with shut-off function, contact
temperature probes, Vortex flow sensor, integrated monitoring and control interface, RS485 serial with Modbus-RTU protocol, DN25, PN8, Kvs 4.7
mc/h, min/max flow rate 0,21 ÷ 3,0 mc/h, regulator setting for fancoil systems, power supply 230V 50/60Hz.
Brand: COMPARATO
Model: DTCV
Code: DTCV2225C
EXAMPLE OF SPECIFICATIONS
 Datasheet DTCV.1.0 - 25
DTCV
ACCESSORIES
Shell insulation
Material: cross-linked closed-cell polyethylene insulation
      INSULATION
      CBCV15                                                                          15
      CBCV20                                                                          20
      CBCV25                                                                          25
      CBCV32                                                                          32
      CBCV40                                                                          40
CODE DN